AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1
T ANMENOMENTMOBTFICATION NO. |3 EFFECTIVE DATE | - R
3 MAR 2 1988 RFPA ARM-87-230 2-3-88

€ SSUED BY I T ADMINISTERED BY (I7 other than Tiem c00¢ |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

T NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (-, sireet, county, Siats ond ZIF Code) ) [PATAMENGMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Southern Bell Telephone Company

Attention: Dana Lindsay (6. OATED (SEE ITEM 11

1780 Century Circle, N.E.

Atianta, Georgia 30345 ToA MOUTFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X NRC-33-87-230
(108 OATEOD (SKE ITEM 13)
CODE [FACILITY CODE 10-1-86
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is smended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receis: of Offers is extended D is not ex-
tended.

Offers must ack nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methads

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes & reference 1o the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.:
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY

IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be mede by telegra.r or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 0 the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priof to the opening hour and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
40-20-08-23 D1851 31X0200.408 Obligate $14,239.00 (Increase)

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

v A THIS CHANGE ORDER 'a; TSSUEO PURSUANT TO: (Specifs suthorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
N I"" TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offics,
X aopropriation date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0)

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEMT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

O. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) ’B‘ggmgg'i"%ﬁ Beowz
NRC-33-87-230 PDR

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [8 is Not, D is requized 10 sign this document and return

. COpies to the issuing office.

. AMENDMEN OIFICATION (Organized by UCT stction heodinge, includ ing solicitation con tracl subjecl matter where fecsidie )
This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $14,239.00. As
a result of this action, the contract is now fully funded, and the total amount obligated by
the Nuclear Regulatory Commission is increased by $14,239.00, from $54,640.00 to $68,879.00.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation, paragraph b, the first sentence is revised to
read:

“The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $68,879.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the total amount of the contract of $68,879.00,
remain unchanged,

w’:‘l‘womw.m.unummemnmﬂmmcnbvmmnm A or 104 as heretofore changed, ins unchanged and in full force
. 164 NA o
)Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

I%8 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 150 DATE SIGNEOTIEB JNITED STATES OF AMERICA —}Wm
By “,{61. Le 4 ht i :yq 4
(Signeture of pereon auithoraed tr sign) 1 iSanature of Cpairec ling Officer) 3
NSN 7540011528070 30109 STANDARD FORM 39 (REv. 1083
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prewcribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.24)



